Key Features
+716.242.8500
garlandtechnology.com
Have Questions?
•  Aggregate your network traffic to a single tool
•  Load balance at high network speeds across
   multiple appliances

order)
(2) Two power supplies are required for each chassis
011818
New York  +  Texas  +  Germany  +  UK     |     GarlandTechnology.com     |     sales@GarlandTechnology.com     |     +716.242.8500
The FAB Packet Broker System
Filtering, Aggregating and Load Balancing  |  1G/10G/40G  |  1U Chassis
Filtering TAP options
Model # Network Speed Activated
SFP/SFP+ Ports
Power
Consumption
Dual Hot
Swappable Power
Supplies*
FAB40G54ACV2-PA8 1G/10G/40G (8) SFP/SFP+ 195W AC
PA8FAB10G-16P (8) Port Activation Pack  Ports (9 - 16) 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ Activation
* Serial Number Required. Use the ports you need, expand anytime.
PA8FAB10G-24P (8) Port Activation Pack  Ports (17 - 24) 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ Activation
* Serial Number Required. Use the ports you need, expand anytime.
PA8FAB10G-32P (8) Port Activation Pack  Ports (25 - 32) 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ Activation
* Serial Number Required. Use the ports you need, expand anytime.
PA8FAB10G-40P (8) Port Activation Pack  Ports (33 - 40) 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ Activation
* Serial Number Required. Use the ports you need, expand anytime.
PA8FAB10G-48P (8) Port Activation Pack  Ports (41 - 48) 1G/10G SFP/SFP+ Activation
* Serial Number Required. Use the ports you need, expand anytime.
PA6FAB40G (6) Port Activation Pack  Ports (49 - 54) 40G QSFP+ Activation
* Serial Number Required. Use the ports you need, expand anytime.
FAB40G54ACV2-PA8